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Results

m.

Gr.

RACING WEEKEND 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

25-26-27 Septiembre 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 27 HAVERKORT,Kas 1001:33,417 154,34HOMP Motor. RTatuus T014 9

2 64 BOYA,Mari 901:33,620 00:00,203 00:00,203 154,01ESMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

3 13 DUFEK,Joshua 901:33,642 00:00,225 00:00,022 153,97SUMP Motor. RTatuus T014 9

4 6 NOSOV,Ivan 901:33,761 00:00,344 00:00,119 153,77RUDrivex School Tatuus T014 8

5 23 BRINKE,Thomas T. 901:33,848 00:00,431 00:00,087 153,63HOMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

6 10 LOPEZ,Eloy S. 901:33,898 00:00,481 00:00,050 153,55MXGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 9

7 7 FLUXÁ,Lorenzo 1001:33,962 00:00,545 00:00,064 153,45ESGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 8

8 88 SHAMELI,Mehrbod 1001:33,966 00:00,549 00:00,004 153,44IRXcel Motor. RTatuus T014 9

9 96 GOETHE,Oliver 901:34,015 00:00,598 00:00,049 153,36DEMP Motor. RTatuus T014 9

10 33 MARTÍNEZ,Carles 1001:34,122 00:00,705 00:00,107 153,18ESF. Campeones Tatuus T014 7

11 34 BORDÁS,Enric 901:34,131 00:00,714 00:00,009 153,17ESF. Campeones RTatuus T014 8

12 5 SILVA,Manuel 901:34,137 00:00,720 00:00,006 153,16PODrivex School RTatuus T014 9

13 26 COLLINOT,Agustín 901:34,138 00:00,721 00:00,001 153,16FRDrivex School Tatuus T014 9

14 11 JOULLIE,Enzo 901:34,150 00:00,733 00:00,012 153,14FRMP Motor. RTatuus T014 8

15 85 ERIKSEN,Valdemar 901:34,159 00:00,742 00:00,009 153,12DEDrivex School Tatuus T014 9

16 38 MONTENEGRO,Ignacio 1001:34,166 00:00,749 00:00,007 153,11ARMP Motor. RTatuus T014 10

17 31 GARCÍA,Alejandro 1001:34,199 00:00,782 00:00,033 153,06MXGlobal R. S. Tatuus T014 10

18 52 ZANFARI,Suleiman 1001:34,202 00:00,785 00:00,003 153,05MAGlobal R. S. RTatuus T014 7

19 8 SAGRERA,Javier 1001:34,212 00:00,795 00:00,010 153,04ESMOL Racing RTatuus T014 10

20 22 PALLOT,Paul A. 1001:34,336 00:00,919 00:00,124 152,84FRDrivex School Tatuus T014 7

21 15 BUHLER,Lena 501:34,963 00:01,546 00:00,627 151,83SUDrivex School RTatuus T014 5
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